

Sales Tax Receipts
Reporting Period Earned - 2020
General Fund - 50%

	2017	2018	2019	2020	2017	2018	2019	2020
January	\$1,282,189 \$619,358	\$1,523,985 \$465,422	\$1,731,280 \$319,853	\$1,715,473 \$381,941	\$1,901,547	\$1,989,407	\$2,051,133	\$2,097,414
February	\$1,342,477 \$599,649	\$1,809,829 \$158,284	\$1,865,047 \$144,901	\$1,897,374 \$231,874	\$1,942,126	\$1,968,113	\$2,009,948	\$2,129,247
March	\$1,631,628 \$611,998	\$1,874,494 \$361,057	\$1,507,213 \$796,535		\$2,243,626	\$2,235,551	\$2,303,748	\$0
April	\$1,385,724 \$736,429	\$1,761,396 \$251,186	\$2,016,184 \$202,639		\$2,122,152	\$2,012,582	\$2,218,823	\$0
May	\$1,064,029 \$1,235,791	\$1,320,900 \$1,079,008	\$1,049,362 \$1,327,658		\$2,299,820	\$2,399,908	\$2,377,020	\$0
June	\$2,276,672 \$346,141	\$2,221,099 \$459,309	\$1,545,009 \$1,061,423		\$2,622,814	\$2,680,408	\$2,606,432	\$0
July	\$2,012,394 \$471,484	\$2,417,202 \$178,995	\$2,525,744 \$220,538		\$2,483,879	\$2,596,197	\$2,746,281	\$0
August	\$2,354,370 \$195,010	\$2,522,041 \$167,109	\$2,209,661 \$560,999		\$2,549,380	\$2,689,150	\$2,770,661	\$0
September	\$1,987,972 \$419,776	\$1,792,169 \$697,168	\$2,305,205 \$319,585		\$2,407,748	\$2,489,337	\$2,624,790	\$0
October	\$1,884,423 \$456,047	\$1,635,839 \$738,576	\$2,307,979 \$135,045		\$2,340,471	\$2,374,415	\$2,443,024	\$0
November	\$1,476,198 \$748,272	\$1,696,338 \$621,843	\$1,794,901 \$512,429		\$2,224,470	\$2,318,181	\$2,307,331	\$0
December	\$1,955,781 \$661,455	\$1,871,860 \$818,020	\$2,565,450 \$322,834		\$2,617,236	\$2,689,880	\$2,888,284	\$0
Total Sales Tax as Reported	\$27,755,268	\$28,443,128	\$29,347,476	\$4,226,661	\$27,755,268	\$28,443,128	\$29,347,476	\$4,226,661

\$ 27,755,268 \$ 28,443,128 \$ 29,347,476 \$ 4,226,661
2.48% 3.18% -85.60%

Through February \$3,843,673 \$3,957,520 \$4,061,081 \$4,226,661 \$1,901,547 \$1,989,407 \$2,051,133 \$2,097,414

Growth in Percent 2.96% 2.62% 4.08%
Growth in Dollars \$ 113,847 \$ 103,561 \$ 165,580